
Regular Meeting 4000 Kozloski Road
Freehold, NJ

1:30 PM

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Compliance Statement: Open Public Meeting Act

Minutes of last regular meeting: 2/11/2015

Treasurer's Report:

Bills for Payment:

Correspondence: see enclosed and attached

Committee Reports:
1) Education Report

District Manager's Report:
1)
2)
3)
4)

Old Business:
1) Supervisor Regional Meetings

New Business:
1) Certification of Plans
2) Certification of RFA's
3) Signing of Plans

Reports from other agencies represented

AGENDA

FREEHOLD  SOIL  CONSERVATION  DISTRICT
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